
6

5

2

3

1
4 58

 m
m

 [2
-5

/1
6"

]52 mm [2-1/16"]

22,8

8 mm [5/16"] (10 mm [3/8"])

 D
oo

r H
ei

gh
t

 D
oo

r H
ei

gh
t  

+ 
42

 m
m

 [ 
1-

5/
8"

]

23mm
7/8"

19 mm [3/4"] (18mm [11/16"])

8

11.70 mm
7/16"

34
 m

m
 [1

-5
/1

6"
]

58
 m

m
 [2

-5
/1

6"
]

56.50 mm [2-1/4"]

22,8

8 mm [5/16"]  
Do

or
 H

ei
gh

t

 D
oo

r H
ei

gh
t +

 4
2 

m
m

 [1
-5

/8
"]

23 mm
7/8"

19 mm [3/4"]

8 
m

m
 [5

/1
6"

]

11.70 mm
7/16"

34
 m

m
 [1

-5
/1

6"
]

34
 m

m
 [1

-5
/1

6"
]

18 mm [11/16"]

Do
or

 H
eig

ht

Do
or

 H
eig

ht 
+ 

42
 m

m
  [1

-5
/8

"]
60

 m
m

 [2
-3

/8
"]

8 
m

m
 [5

/1
6"

]

60.5 mm [2-3/8"]

8 mm [5/16"]

1 m
m

 [1
/1

6"
]

Vertical section

Vertical section with decorative panel          Vertical section with integrated ceiling rail

All parts at a glance

Sliding Set for Glass Doors

• Door Height = Floor to top of track– 42 mm [1-5/8"]

1 Stopper
2 End Cap
3 Carriage
4 Track & Valance
5 Door Leaf
6 Floor Guide

Product Description
BARTELS Box Track

BARTELS Box Track 7www.bartelsdoors.com
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Vertical section

Vertical section with decorative panel

52 mm [2-1/16"]

Vertical section with integrated ceiling rail

All parts at a glance

1 Stopper
2 End Cap
3 Carriage
4 Track
5 Door Leaf
6 Floor Guide

• Door Height = Floor to top of track– 70 mm [2-3/4"]
• Groove for floor guide= 8 mm [5/16"] × 20 mm  [13/16"]

Product Description
BARTELS Box Track

Sliding Set for Wood Doors

BARTELS Box Track 9www.bartelsdoors.com


